

WAIVER OF LIABILITY & RELEASE FORM Young Women LEAD Event

All Event Participants must have this form completed in order to participate in the Young Women LEAD Event.

In consideration for the particip			fter, the "Participant"), at the	
Young Women LEAD Event at A				
Drive, Grayson, Kentucky on Oc or the parent and/or legal guardia		<u> </u>		
and assigns, hereby release, wa				
Women LEAD, Inc., Ashland Co		_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
representatives, agents, officers,	<u> </u>			
Event's volunteers and sponsors	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
actions, or causes of action of a				
including but not limited to all			s a result of the Participant's	
participation in the Event or part	icipation in any associat	ed activities.		
The undersigned hereby further	•		•	
and all liability, claims, demand	~	_	•	
arise from or as a result of the Pa	articipant's participation	in the Event or participation	in any associated activities.	
	Photo and Writto	en Material Release		
In further consideration for all	lowing the above-name	d Participant to attend and	participate in the Event, the	
undersigned does hereby give the	-	-	_	
likeness, persona, photograph, or	•		•	
her name, image, likeness, per		oice can be used throughou	ut the world for educational,	
commercial, trade, or any other l	awiui purpose.			
ACCEPTED AND AGREED:				
Name of Participant:		Birt	Birth Date:	
Signature of Participant (if 18 or				
Street Address:	City:	Stat	e:Zip:	
High School:				
Email:				
Name of Parent/Legal Guardian				
Signature of Parent/Legal Guard				
Home Phone:	Work Phone:	Cell Pho	ne:	